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The Indian growth story no longer needs to be validated and verified as India is 
already on way to become one of the largest solar hub globally in the coming years. 
Driving on the surge is the growing renewable energy industry with vision on the 
future and systema�c year on year growth.
Renewable Energy India Expo celebrated 14 glorious years of Global 
entrepreneurship and unparalleled industry collabora�ons during September 2021.

India is on its’ ambi�ous path to implement the world’s largest Renewable 
Energy expansion program. It’s growing stature and successful leadership 
posi�on at Interna�onal Solar Alliance (ISA) has prompted even the countries 
outside of the tropics in entering the alliance.

UNQUESTIONABLY AMBITIOUS

• Central Electricity Authority (CEA) estimates, by the Yr. 2030, the share of 
renewable energy generation would increase from 18% to 44%

• India is targe�ng 500 Gigawa� (GW) of installed renewable energy capacity by 
the Yr. 2030 of which 280 GW (56%) is expected from Solar & 140 GW ( 28%) 
from Wind 

• 4th most a�rac�ve RE market in the world
• 5th largest renewable energy installed capacity in the world
• 4th largest wind power installed capacity in the world
• 5th largest solar installed capacity in the world

INDIA'S MARKET POTENTIAL
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THANK YOU PARTNERS



SPACE BOOKING

♦ Academia

♦ Architects, Planners and Engineers

♦ Banks, Venture Capitalists and Private Equity Players

♦ Commercial & Industrial Power Users

♦ Carbon Fund Managers

♦ Residential Societies

♦ Clean-Tech Specialists and Consultants

♦ RE Component Manufacturers

♦ Construction & Consulting Firms

♦ EPC/System Integrators

♦ Contractors

♦ Corporates & PSUs

♦ Engineers

♦ Entrepreneurs

♦ Dealers & Distributors

♦ RE Equipment Manufacturers

♦ Facility Managers

♦ High Networth Individuals

♦ Project Developers & IPP’s

♦ Government Agencies - Centre & State 

♦ Media 

♦ NGOs & CSR firms

♦ Insurance Service Providers
...& many more

ATTENDEE PROFILES

www.renewableenergyindiaexpo.com

ABOUT INFORMA MARKETS
Informa Markets in India (formerly UBM India) is India's leading exhibi�on organizer, dedicated to help specialist markets and customer communi�es, domes�cally and around the world to trade, 
innovate and grow through exhibi�ons, digital content & business intelligence, and conferences & seminars. Every year, we host over 25 large scale exhibi�ons, 40 conferences, along with industry 
awards and trainings across the country; thereby enabling trade across mul�ple industry ver�cals. In India, Informa Markets has offices across Mumbai, New Delhi, Bangalore and Chennai. Informa 
Markets is owned by Informa PLC, a leading B2B informa�on services group and the largest B2B Events organiser in the world. 
For further details, please visit –www.informa.com

INFORMA MARKETS IN INDIACONTACT DETAILS
DELHI REGIONAL OFFICE
Flat No. 402, 4th floor, 
Kailash Building, 26 Kasturba Gandhi Marg,
New Delhi-110001

MUMBAI HEAD OFFICE
1st Floor, S 14, Solitaire Corporate Park, 
Chakala, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400 093.
Tel: +91 22 61727000

BENGALURU
AMITAVA SARKAR

M: +91 93792 29397
E: amitava.sarkar@informa.com

CHENNAI
JULIAN THOMAS

M: +91 99404 59444
E: julian.thomas@informa.com

MUMBAI
IYER NARAYANAN

M: +91 99673 53437
E: iyer.narayanan@informa.com

DOMESTIC

INR 1200/- per sq.mtr extra for Shell Scheme

INR/Sqmt

Platinum

Gold

Silver

4 Side

18,975

18,150

17,375

18,675

17,900

17,050

18,300

17,575

16,750

18,050

17,250

16,500

3 Side 2 Side 1 Side

Power charges @ Rs. 4,500/- per KW per 9 sqm + Taxes as applicable

INTERNATIONAL

USD 50 per sq.mtr extra for Shell Scheme

USD/Sqmt

Platinum

Gold

Silver

4 Side

540

520

500

525

510

490

515

500

480

500

480

470

3 Side 2 Side 1 Side

Power Charges @ USD 130 per KW per 9 sqm + Taxes as applicable


