





# **UNQUESTIONABLY AMBITIOUS**

The Indian growth story no longer needs to be validated and verified as India is already on way to become one of the largest solar hub globally in the coming years. Driving on the surge is the growing renewable energy industry with vision on the future and systematic year on year growth.

Renewable Energy India Expo celebrated 14 glorious years of Global entrepreneurship and unparalleled industry collaborations during September 2021.

India is on its' ambitious path to implement the world's largest Renewable Energy expansion program. It's growing stature and successful leadership position at International Solar Alliance (ISA) has prompted even the countries outside of the tropics in entering the alliance.

## **INDIA'S MARKET POTENTIAL**

- Central Electricity Authority (CEA) estimates, by the Yr. 2030, the share of renewable energy generation would increase from 18% to 44%
- India is targeting 500 Gigawatt (GW) of installed renewable energy capacity by the Yr. 2030 of which 280 GW (56%) is expected from Solar & 140 GW (28%) from Wind

- 4th most attractive RE market in the world
- 5th largest renewable energy installed capacity in the world
- 4th largest wind power installed capacity in the world
- 5th largest solar installed capacity in the world

## **FACTS & FIGURES 2019**



## **FACTS & FIGURES 2021**











## **THANK YOU PARTNERS**

**Partner Country** 



**E-Mobility Partner** 



































Registration **Counter Partner** 

LONG Propelling the transformation



**WAAREE** 

**Lanyard Partner** 

vikramsolar

**Technology Partner** 

adani

Solar



Networking



DSM



**Associate Partner** 

Solar Equipment Partner



Shuttle Partner









**Module Technology Partner** 



**Premium Solar Module Partner** 



Visitor Bag & Water Bottle Partner



Solar Partner



E-Mobility Partner



Strategic Partner

**Session Partner** 

Solar Module **Backsheet Partner** 

**Publishing Partner** 





Lucky draw Partners





BloombergNEF

















**Media Partners** 









































## **SPACE BOOKING**

#### INTERNATIONAL

USD/Sqmt	4 Side	3 Side	2 Side	1 Side
Platinum	540	525	515	500
Gold	520	510	500	480
Silver	500	490	480	470

USD 50 per sq.mtr extra for Shell Scheme

Power Charges @ USD 130 per KW per 9 sqm + Taxes as applicable

#### DOMESTIC

INR/Sqmt	4 Side	3 Side	2 Side	1 Side
Platinum	18,975	18,675	18,300	18,050
Gold	18,150	17,900	17,575	17,250
Silver	17,375	17,050	16,750	16,500

INR 1200/- per sq.mtr extra for Shell Scheme

Power charges @ Rs. 4,500/- per KW per 9 sqm + Taxes as applicable

#### **ATTENDEE PROFILES**

- ♦ Academia
- ◆ Architects, Planners and Engineers
- ◆ Banks, Venture Capitalists and Private Equity Players
- ◆ Commercial & Industrial Power Users
- ◆ Carbon Fund Managers
- ♦ Residential Societies

- ◆ Clean-Tech Specialists and Consultants
- ♦ RE Component Manufacturers
- ♦ Construction & Consulting Firms
- ◆ EPC/System Integrators
- ♦ Contractors
- ♦ Corporates & PSUs

- ◆ Engineers
- ◆ Entrepreneurs
- ♦ Dealers & Distributors
- ♦ RE Equipment Manufacturers
- ♦ Facility Managers
- ♦ High Networth Individuals

- ♦ Project Developers & IPP's
- ♦ Government Agencies Centre & State
- ♦ Media
- ♦ NGOs & CSR firms
- ♦ Insurance Service Providers

...& many more

#### **ABOUT INFORMA MARKETS**

Informa Markets in India (formerly UBM India) is India's leading exhibition organizer, dedicated to help specialist markets and customer communities, domestically and around the world to trade, innovate and grow through exhibitions, digital content & business intelligence, and conferences & seminars. Every year, we host over 25 large scale exhibitions, 40 conferences, along with industry awards and trainings across the country; thereby enabling trade across multiple industry verticals. In India, Informa Markets has offices across Mumbai, New Delhi, Bangalore and Chennai. Informa Markets is owned by Informa PLC, a leading B2B information services group and the largest B2B Events organiser in the world.

For further details, please visit —www.informa.com

#### CONTACT DETAILS

#### MUMBAI IYER NARAYANAN

M: +91 99673 53437 E: iyer.narayanan@informa.com

# CHENNAI JULIAN THOMAS

M: +91 99404 59444 E: julian.thomas@informa.com

#### BENGALURU AMITAVA SARKAR

M: +91 93792 29397 E: amitava.sarkar@informa.com

#### INFORMA MARKETS IN INDIA

#### **MUMBAI HEAD OFFICE**

1st Floor, S 14, Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 093. Tel: +91 22 61727000

#### **DELHI REGIONAL OFFICE**

Flat No. 402, 4th floor, Kailash Building, 26 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001